Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

2017 Ninja 300
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2017 Ninja 300

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS,6X12 (Ref # 224)
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44005)
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER,F.S.BLK (Ref # 44006)
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)
CYLINDER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44023)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER,F.BLACK (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44039)
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 44045)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)
DAMPER-ASSY,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44071)
DAMPER-ASSY,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44071A)
GUARD,INNER TUBE (Ref # 55020)

WASHER (Ref # 92022)

WASHER,30.5X50X0.6 (Ref # 92022A)
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)

RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92047)
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

RING-0,FORK SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92055)
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92056)
SEAL,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X18 (Ref # 92150)

BOLT (Ref # 92150A)

COLLAR,SPG (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,10X25 (Ref # 92153)
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PART NUMBER

224AB0612
44005-0102-18R
44006-0102-18R
44013-0248
44023-0123
44026-0126
44029-1127
44037-0154-21
44039-0056-18R
44045-051
44065-0057
44065-0058
44071-1073-18R
44071-1074-18R
55020-0929
92022-1879
92022-231
92026-1443
92033-1236
92033-1286
92047-012
92049-0734
92055-1384
92056-003
92093-1367
92150-1432
92150-1610
92152-1957
92153-0301
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QUANTITY
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2017 Ninja 300

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92171A)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll°
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92171-1857 1
92171-1947 1
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