



# 2017 Ninja 300

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS,6X12 (Ref # 224)	224AB0612	2
PIPE-LEFT FORK OUTER,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44005)	44005-0102-18R	1
PIPE-RIGHT FORK OUTER,F.S.BLK (Ref # 44006)	44006-0102-18R	1
PIPE-FORK INNER (Ref # 44013)	44013-0248	2
CYLINDER-SET-FORK (Ref # 44023)	44023-0123	2
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)	44026-0126	2
SEAT-FORK SPRING (Ref # 44029)	44029-1127	2
HOLDER-FORK UNDER,F.BLACK (Ref # 44037)	44037-0154-21	1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44039)	44039-0056-18R	1
GASKET,FORK CYLINDER BOLT (Ref # 44045)	44045-051	2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)	44065-0057	2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)	44065-0058	2
DAMPER-ASSY,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44071)	44071-1073-18R	1
DAMPER-ASSY,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 44071A)	44071-1074-18R	1
GUARD,INNER TUBE (Ref # 55020)	55020-0929	2
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-1879	2
WASHER,30.5X50X0.6 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-231	1
SPACER,FORK (Ref # 92026)	92026-1443	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-1236	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1286	2
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92047)	92047-012	1
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-0734	2
RING-O,FORK SPRING SEAT (Ref # 92055)	92055-1384	2
SEAL-OIL,STEERING STEM (Ref # 92056)	92056-003	1
SEAL,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92093)	92093-1367	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X18 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1432	2
BOLT (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1610	2
COLLAR,SPG (Ref # 92152)	92152-1957	2
BOLT,SOCKET,10X25 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0301	2

# 2017 Ninja 300

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92171)	92171-1857	1
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1947	1